
Hispanic Commission

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Hispanic Programs 286,300 217,300 210,900 224,400 237,000 236,200

Total 286,300 217,300 210,900 224,400 237,000 236,200

By Fund Source

General 90,100 90,000 94,700 94,700 97,300 96,600
Federal 108,800 40,100 28,700 32,200 41,000 40,900
Other 87,400 87,200 87,500 97,500 98,700 98,700

Total 286,300 217,300 210,900 224,400 237,000 236,200

By Object

Personnel Costs 181,600 151,400 151,200 154,700 161,700 160,900
Operating Expenditures 85,500 65,900 59,700 69,700 75,300 75,300
Capital Outlay 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 19,200 0 0 0 0 0
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 286,300 217,300 210,900 224,400 237,000 236,200

FTP Positions 3.003.003.003.003.003.00

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

94,7003.00 210,9003.00  FY 2013 Original Appropriation 3.00 94,700 210,900

00.00 10,0004.30  Supplemental 0.00 0 10,000

220,9003.005.00  FY 2013 Total Appropriation 94,700 94,7003.00 220,900

00.00 3,5006.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 3,500

224,4003.007.00  FY 2013 Estimated Expenditures 94,700 94,7003.00 224,400

0(1.00) (82,100)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures (1.00) 0 (82,100)

142,3002.009.00  FY 2014 Base 94,700 94,7002.00 142,300

1,3000.00 1,50010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 1,300 1,500

00.00 010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 0 0

7000.00 80010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

144,6002.0011.00  FY 2014 Total Maintenance 96,700 96,0002.00 143,800

Hispanic Programs
78,600 78,6001.001.00 0 0Substance Abuse Prevention12.01

10,000 10,0000.000.00 0 0Idaho Program on Hispanic Health12.02

3,800 3,8000.000.00 600 600Adjustment Small Agency IT Support12.03

237,0003.0013.00  FY 2014 Governor's Recommendation 97,300 96,6003.00 236,200

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 1,9002,600 25,30026,100

0.00% 0.00% 2.01%2.75% 12.38% 12.00%
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